
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

75 
63 
13 
37 
61 
38 
57 
59 
22 

Name 

Sidinei MACHADO 
Pedro CARNEIRO 
Anselmo PERINI 
Fernando MINUSCULI 
Mauricio SCHONHORST 
Fernando TELES 
Maicon OLBERMANN 
Mateus BORDIN 
Deivid LANG 

Class 

SBK PRO 
SBK PRO 
SBK PRO 
SBK PRO 
SBK PRO 
SBK PRO 
SBK PRO 
SBK PRO 
SBK PRO 

Best Tm 

1:00.518 
1:01.398 
1:01.448 
1:02.909 
1:03.769 
1:04.964 
1:05.375 
1:06.935 
1:07.626 

Diff 

0.880 
0.930 
2.391 
3.251 
4.446 
4.857 
6.417 
7.108 

Gap 

0.880 
0.050 
1.461 
0.860 
1.195 
0.411 
1.560 
0.691 

In Lap 

4 
6 
6 
2 
5 
9 
8 
6 
2 

Best Speed 

135,510 
133,568 
133,459 
130,360 
128,602 
126,236 
125,442 
122,519 
121,267 

Laps 

5 
6 
6 
2 
7 
9 
9 
7 
2 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 22/08/2021 10:21:34 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

FAST LAP CARLOS BARCELOS 22/08 
PRO 

Treino 2 PRO 

Practice started at 9:44:43 

Autódromo Velopark 2,278 km 

22/08/2021 09:45 


